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United States

United Kingdom

Norway
Germany
Netherands
Russia
Sweden
Canada
Brazil
France

italy
Denmark
India
Turkey
South Korea
Australia
Japan
Poland
Philippines
Indonesia
Finland

Ukraine

Sessions

Acquisition

23,597

% of T«:-tallz

2,254 (9.55%)
2,179 (9.23%)
1,610 (6.82%)
1,582 (6.70%)
1,107 (4.69%)
915 (3.88%)
4T (3.17%)
666 (2.82%)
651 (2.76%)
641 (2.72%)
608 (2.58%)
537 (2.28%)
536 (2.27%)
535 (2.27%)
510 (2.16%)
494 (2.09%)
464 (1.97%)
452 (1.92%)
401 (1.70%)
380 (1.61%)
349 (1.48%)

330 (1.40%)

v

% New Sessions

76.09%
Avqg for View:
76.04% (0.08%)
80.08%
75.49%
63.60%
81.10%
80.22%
67.54%
64.93%
83.33%
67.13%
82.37%
79.77%
71.51%
87.69%
86.17%
72.55%
72.87%
67.03%
67.92%
88.03%
80.00%
74.21%

69.39%

17,956
% of Total:
100.08%
(17,942)

1,805(10.05%)

1,645 (9.16%)
1,024 (5.70%)
1,283 (7.15%)
888 (4.95%)
618 (2.44%)
485 (2.70%)
555 (3.09%)
437 (2.43%)
528 (2.94%)
485 (2.70%)
384 (2.14%)
470 (2.62%)
461 (2.57%)
370 (2.06%)
360 (2.00%)
311 (1.73%)
307 (1.71%)
353 (1.97%)
304 (1.69%)
259 (1.44%)

229 (1.28%)

Behavior

Bounce Rate

59.32%
Avqg for View:
59.32% (0.00%)

62.42%
63.42%
43.45%
55.06%
60.52%
57.49%
67.74%
67.87%
53.46%
47.58%
61.02%
59.59%
69.96%
58.32%
49.02%
53.64%
61.21%
52.21%
67.33%
50.26%
51.58%

53.94%

Pages /

Session

2.69
Avqg for View:
2.69 (0.00%)

2.38
246
279
265
267
285
1.94
224
276
319
277
2.26
209
279
347
3.23
3162
272
2.01
6.84
3.02

3.08

Avg. Session
Duration

00:02:34
Avqg for View:
00:02:34 (0.00%)
00:02:18
00:02:04
00:03:10
00:02:13
00:02:31
00:02:49
00:01:53
00:01:33
00:03:01
00:02:56
00:02:07
00:02:46
00:01:36
00:02:06
00:03:49
00:03:04
00:04:28
00:03:00
00:02:36
00:06:31
00:03:14

00:03:44



